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Observations were drawn from Learmonth Airport {station 005007}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.919N2142.11006.911E87330.400:0535SSW043.027.3Su1
1005.328NNE82739.21007.513ENE4534.217:5939NW0.240.227.7Mo2
1004.026WNW1544.51007.720S2338.315:5957W046.328.1Tu3
1007.119NE6532.61008.724ENE6431.709:0444NE038.824.3We4
1004.919NNE2540.01007.115ESE3634.219:0443WSW043.926.2Th5
1002.330NNE5534.21004.726S3933.803:0846SSW040.625.7Fr6
999.711SW3439.61003.519SE5231.316:2346WNW040.324.6Sa7
996.752SSE89425.41002.117ESE76929.8028.6Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1003.02584237.21006.01875033.041.926.6Mean
996.711SW81525.41002.111E72329.838.824.3Lowest

1007.152SSE89444.51008.726S87338.357W0.246.328.6Highest
0.2Total
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